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10.

11.

12.

OuncuunnniHa

MponeaeBTUKA BHYTPIWHBLOT

MeaULVNHN

3aranbHaxipypris

MNponegeBTUYHA NegiaTpid
MaTtomopdosoris
MaTodisionorisa

dapmakonorisd

Papionoria

CouianbHa meguumnHa,
rpomafcbKe 340Pp0B'S
MegnyHa iHhbopmaTmnka
(ckopouyeHa nporpama)

Mikpob6ionoris

Mean4yHa ncuxonoris

OcHoBM 6ioeTUKN Ta
6iobe3nekn (CKopoyeHa

nporpama)

[JekaH

[eHb

Cepepa
MoHeninok

BiBTOpOK
UeTBep
MoHeniNnok
BiBTOpOK
BiBTOpOK
Cepepga
MoHeginok
Cepepa

UeTBep

BiBTOpoOK

P.l. AunwiunH

Uac

17-00-18-30
17-00-18-30
17-00-18-30
17-00-18-30
17-00-18-30
17-00-18-30

16-00-17-30
16-30-18-00

16-00-17-30

16-30-18-00

16-00-17-30

16-00-17-30



10.

OucunnniHa

MponefeBTUKA BHYTPIWHBLOT
MegnLNHU
3aranbHa xipypris

MponeneBTUKa negiatpii
Matomopdosnoria
MaTodisionorisa
dapmakonoria
Paaionoria

MirieHa Taekonoris

Mikpob6ionoris

KniHiyHa aHaTomig
Ta onepaTuBHa Xipyprisa
(ckopo4eHa nporpama)

[eHb

Cepepga
MoHepinok

BiBTOpOK
YeTBep
MoHeainok
BiBTOpOK
BiBTOpOK

Cepepa

Cepepa

UeTBep

Yac

17-00-18-30
17-00-18-30
16-30-18-00
17-00-18-30
17-00-18-30
17-00-18-30
16-00-17-30
17-00-18-30

16-30-18-00

17-00-18-30



